
APRIL 20, 1928.] GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 1019

Acts of Parliament, etc.continued.
£ s. u.

Tramways Act, Government . . . . 0 0 6

Transfer of Land Act and Amendments 0 5 0
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 0 1 6
Truck Act and Amendment .. 0 1 6
Trustees Act .. 0 1 0
Unclaimed Moneys .. 0 1 0
Vermin Act (Consolidated) 0 2 3

Veterinary .. , . . . 0 1 0
Water Boards Act . . .. . . 0 2 3

Weights and Measures Act and Regulations .. 0 2 6

Wheat Marketing . . .. .. .. 0 4 9
Workers' Compensation Act and Regulations 0 2 3
Workers' Homes Act and Amendments 0 '...c 3

Workmen 's Wages Act . . 0 0 6
Year -hook, Pocket . . 0 0 3

Postage extra.

NOTICE.
THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in
each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.The Subscription to the "Gov-
ernment Gazette" is as follows:-30s. per annum,
17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including
postage. Single copies 9d.; previous years, up to
ten years ls. 6d., over ten years 2s. 6d.; postage
ld. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate
with a month.

SPECIAL NOTICE.
ADVERTISEMENTS.Notices for insertion must

be received by the Government Printer BEFORE
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day pre-
- ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the
following rates:

For the first eight lines, 5s.;
For every additional line, 5d.,

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.
To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine

words to a line ; heading, signature, and date being
reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex-
change must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The
Government Printer, Portia "

CONTENTS.

Administration Act
Agricultural Bank
Appointments
Arbitration Court
Associations Incorporation
Audit Act
Bank 1--Iolidays proclaimed ,

Bankruptcy
Chief Secretary 's Department

ompanies . .

Constitution Act, The ..
Crown Law Department ..
Curator of Intestate Estates
Electoral
Fisheries
Health Department
Industrial Arbitration
justices of the Peace
Land and -Income Tax Assess
Lands Department
Land Titles
Legal Practitioners Act,
Liven sing

n Roads Board
ical Department
:al Treatment A et

Metropolitan Town Planning Commi
Mines Department
-Municipalities
Notice to ."\Fti liners
Orders in Council ..
Pharmaceutical Council of
Premier 's Department ..
Proclamations .

Public Service Commissioner
Public Works Department
Railways .. . .

llcgistrar General
Retxistrar of Companies
lip sumptions
Road Boards
Stamp Act
State Savings Bank
Tender Board
Tenders accepted
Tenders invited ..
Traffic Act Regulations
Transfer of Land
Treasury
War Council Act
Water Boards .

Water Supply, etc., Department

Page
. . 1014, 1015

1006-7
974, 975, 980, 981

. . 1012-13
1015
975
973

1015-18
975

1014-15
974

976-80
1014

.. 976-80
.. 974, 975

1011
993
974

eut Act .. 1014
.. 981-88
. . 989-90
. . 1011

. . 1009-11
992
975
975

Act 974
.. 995-1006

901
975
974

J.A. 975
974

973-4
981

990-94
1006
1008
1015
994

973, 987, 988, 990-1, 993, 994
975
975

1007
990, 1097

982, 992, 1017
993

.. 989-90
975
975
991

974, 993-4

tSy u11 o 14E, A Ai. Liuverninent Vriptet



Administration Act 
Agricultural Bank 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court 
Associations Incorporation 
Audit Act 
Bank Holidays proclaimed 
Bankruptcy 
Chief Secretary’s Department 
Companies 
Constitution Act, The 
Crown Law Department 
Curator of Intestate Estates 
Electoral 
Fisheries 
Health Department 
Industrial Arbitration 
Justices of the Peace 
Land and Income Tax Assessment Act 
Lands Department 
Land Titles 
Legal Practitioners Act 
Licensing 
Main Roads Board 
Medical Department 
Mental Treatment Act 
Metropolitan Town Planning Commission Act 
Mines Department 
Municipalities 
Notice to Mariners 
Orders in Council 
Pharmaceutical Council of W.A. 
Premier’s Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar General 
Registrar of Companies 
Resumptions 
Road Boards 

 

Government Gazette 

 PERTH, FRIDAY, 20 APRIL 1928 No. 18 
© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 



Stamp Act 
State Savings Bank 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Traffic Act Regulations 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
War Council Act 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 

2 


