Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.

	£	s.	a.
Tramways Act, Government	0	0	6
Transfer of Land Act and Amendments	0	อี	0
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act	0	1	6
Truck Act and Amendment	0	1	6
Trustees Act		1	
Unclaimed Moneys	0	1	0
Vermin Act (Consolidated)	0	2	3
Veterinary	0	1	0
Water Boards Act	0	2	3
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations	0	2	6
Wheat Marketing	0	4	9
Workers' Compensation Act and Regulations	0	2	3
Workers' Homes Act and Amendments	0	2	3
Workmen's Wages Act	0	0	6
Year-book, Pocket	0	0	3
$Postage\ extra.$			

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The Subscription to the "Government Gazette" is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies 9d.; previous years, up to ten years 1s. 6d., over ten years 2s. 6d.; postage 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a month.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 5d.,

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth"

CONTENTS.

				Page
Administration Act				_
Acricultural Donle				1006-7
Appointments Arbitration Court	• •		974	, 975, 980, 981
Arbitration Court	٠.	• •	317	1012-13
Associations Theorementi				
Associations Incorporati		• •	• •	0.77
Audit Act Bank Holidays proclaim		• •	• •	0.50
Bankruptcy Chief Secretary's Depar				1015-18
	rtmen			975
Companies			• •	1014-15
Constitution Act, The		• •		974
Crown Law Department Curator of Intestate Es			• •	976-80
	states	• •		1014
Electoral				976.80
Fisheries				974, 975
Health Department				1011
Industrial Arbitration Justices of the Peace				993
Justices of the Peace				974
Land and Income Tax .	$_{ m Asses}$	\mathbf{sment}	Act	1014
Lands Department Land Titles				981-88
Land Titles				989-90
Legal Practitioners Ac	t			1011
Licensing				1009-11
Main Roads Board				992
Medical Department				975
Mental Treatment Act				975
Metropolitan Town Plan	ming	Commi	ission .	Act 974
Mines Department				995-1006
Municipalities	٠.			991
Notice to Mariners				975
Orders in Council				974
Pharmaceutical Council	of V	٧.A.		975
Premier's Department				974
Proclamations			٠.	973-4
Public Service Commissi				981
Public Works Departme	nt			990-94
Railways Registrar General				1006
Registrar General				1008
Registrar of Companies				1015
Resumptions				994
Resumptions Road Boards Stamp Act		973, 987	7, 988, 9	990-1, 993, 994
Stamp Act		΄.	· ′	975
State Savings Bank				975
Tenders accepted				990, 1007
Tender Board Tenders accepted Tenders invited			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	982, 992, 1007
Traffic Act Regulations				993
Transfer of Land				989-90
Treasury				975
War Council Act			• •	
War Council Act Water Boards	• •			
Water Supply, etc., De	nartn	ient.		991 974, 993-4
~app., 600., Do	L. CVI OIL			01 x, 000°±



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 20 APRIL 1928 No. 18

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act

Agricultural Bank

Appointments

Arbitration Court

Associations Incorporation

Audit Act

Bank Holidays proclaimed

Bankruptcy

Chief Secretary's Department

Companies

Constitution Act, The

Crown Law Department

Curator of Intestate Estates

Electoral

Fisheries

Health Department

Industrial Arbitration

Justices of the Peace

Land and Income Tax Assessment Act

Lands Department

Land Titles

Legal Practitioners Act

Licensing

Main Roads Board

Medical Department

Mental Treatment Act

Metropolitan Town Planning Commission Act

Mines Department

Municipalities

Notice to Mariners

Orders in Council

Pharmaceutical Council of W.A.

Premier's Department

Proclamations

Public Service Commissioner

Public Works Department

Railways

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Resumptions

Road Boards

Stamp Act

State Savings Bank

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Traffic Act Regulations

Transfer of Land

Treasury

War Council Act

Water Boards

Water Supply, etc., Department